Position Other Positions Held

Director - Environmental
Services

Deputy Director/Building
Official

Administrative Officer

Deputy Director/City Planner
Senior Engineer

Senior Planner

Senior Planner

Senior Planner

Senior Planner

Associate Engineer

Associate Planner

Senior Planner

Associate Planner

Senior Management Analyst
Senior Planner

Senior Planner

Supervising Building Inspector
Supervising Building Inspector
Associate Planner

Home Rehabilitation
Coordinator

Permit Services Coordinator
Senior Building Inspector
Electrical Inspector

Senior Building Inspector
Building Inspector I
Building Inspector I
Assistant Planner

Building Inspector I

City

Simi Valley

Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Department

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Total Wages

$184,522

$134,486

$126,454
$123,691
$118,943
$118,878
$108,472
$107,493
$106,145
$105,467
$105,274
$101,465
$101,223
$100,829
$100,623

$98,624

$96,273

$94,529

$93,058

$88,705

$87,447
$83,253
$79,498
$79,014
$75,286
$73,711
$73,488
$73,048

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,761

$39,502

$33,316
$31,749
$34,643
$31,339
$30,861
$31,339
$30,709
$30,715
$27,374
$26,832
$27,852
$29,832
$29,590
$29,113
$28,271
$28,272
$27,852
$26,288

$25,097
$18,140
$17,463
$17,735
$16,787
$16,382
$22,204
$16,254



Administrative Aide
Building Inspector I
Assistant Planner

Secretary

Administrative Secretary
Counter Services Technician
Counter Services Technician
Counter Services Technician
Secretary

Recording Secretary
Counter Services Technician
Clerk Il

Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner

Deputy Director/City Planner

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services

Environmental Services

$72,826
$72,312
$70,265
$69,990
$68,848
$65,246
$63,832
$63,688
$63,336
$62,585
$49,414
$47,624
$6,772
$6,772
$6,772
$6,772
$6,772
$5,471

$22,033
$16,787
$21,244
$12,823
$20,948
$13,358
$14,605
$11,480
$12,823
$12,290
$11,941
$8,884
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,932



