Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director - Environmental Services		Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$184,522	\$47,761
Deputy Director/Building Official		Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$134,486	\$39,502
Administrative Officer		Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$126,454	\$33,316
Deputy Director/City Planner		Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$123,691	\$31,749
Senior Engineer		Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$118,943	\$34,643
Senior Planner		Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$118,878	\$31,339
Senior Planner		Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$108,472	\$30,861
Senior Planner		Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$107,493	\$31,339
Senior Planner		Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$106,145	\$30,709
Associate Engineer		Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$105,467	\$30,715
Associate Planner		Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$105,274	\$27,374
Senior Planner		Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$101,465	\$26,832
Associate Planner		Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$101,223	\$27,852
Senior Management Analyst		Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$100,829	\$29,832
Senior Planner		Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$100,623	\$29,590
Senior Planner		Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$98,624	\$29,113
Supervising Building Inspector		Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$96,273	\$28,271
Supervising Building Inspector		Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$94,529	\$28,272
Associate Planner		Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$93,058	\$27,852
Home Rehabilitation Coordinator		Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$88,705	\$26,288
Permit Services Coordinator		Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$87,447	\$25,097
Senior Building Inspector		Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$83,253	\$18,140
Electrical Inspector		Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$79,498	\$17,463
Senior Building Inspector		Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$79,014	\$17,735
Building Inspector II		Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$75,286	\$16,787
Building Inspector II		Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$73,711	\$16,382
Assistant Planner		Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$73,488	\$22,204
Building Inspector II		Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$73,048	\$16,254

Administrative Aide	Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$72,826	\$22,033
Building Inspector II	Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$72,312	\$16,787
Assistant Planner	Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$70,265	\$21,244
Secretary	Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$69,990	\$12,823
Administrative Secretary	Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$68,848	\$20,948
Counter Services Technician	Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$65,246	\$13,358
Counter Services Technician	Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$63,832	\$14,605
Counter Services Technician	Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$63,688	\$11,480
Secretary	Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$63,336	\$12,823
Recording Secretary	Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$62,585	\$12,290
Counter Services Technician	Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$49,414	\$11,941
Clerk II	Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$47,624	\$8,884
Planning Commissioner	Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$6,772	\$0
Planning Commissioner	Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$6,772	\$0
Planning Commissioner	Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$6,772	\$0
Planning Commissioner	Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$6,772	\$0
Planning Commissioner	Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$6,772	\$0
Deputy Director/City Planner	Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$5,471	\$1,932